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Monday     12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Chops Bowl
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 21 games.

Note: This report includes information through January 19   which is Week 22 of 32

High Average List - Men
z Men

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Snell, Mick ___ 217.67 7836 36
2 Thomas, Howard ___ 198.46 7740 39
3 Mayer, Rich ___ 180.74 10302 57
4 Lucas, Nick ___ 178.77 8581 48
5 Glesmann, Dennis ___ 172.88 5705 33

6 Clark, Rick ___ 171.32 10279 60
7 Gibbs, Gary ___ 169.33 9652 57
8 Nelson, Gary ___ 167.37 10544 63
9 Kehm, Ted ___ 164.96 9403 57

10 Sommer, Mike ___ 163.41 4412 27

11 Schoening, Neal ___ 161.08 9665 60
12 Francisco, Bob ___ 160.78 8682 54
13 Rodriguez, Juan ___ 157.17 9902 63

14 Francisco, Bill ___ 156.94 10358 66
15 Allen, Randy ___ 151.08 8007 53

16 Hills, Pat ___ 149.09 9691 65
17 Francisco, Dave ___ 148.16 9334 63
18 Mohr, Roger ___ 141.20 9319 66
19 Allen, Bob ___ 138.51 8726 63
20 Weiser, Don ___ 137.40 7969 58

21 Drake, Ron ___ 137.03 8633 63
22 Moritz, Mike ___ 135.55 8133 60
23 Mehsling, Ken ___ 135.42 8938 66
24 Antworth, Darryl ___ 128.36 7573 59
25 Perkins, Terry ___ 122.08 7325 60
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Monday     12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Chops Bowl
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 21 games.

Note: This report includes information through January 19   which is Week 22 of 32

High Average List - Women
" Women

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Baker, Deb ___ 179.35 11837 66
2 Thomas, Anita ___ 168.32 10099 60
3 Rindone, Jackie ___ 154.59 9739 63
4 Hoyt, Deanna ___ 146.27 8776 60
5 Langer, Cheryl ___ 146.18 7455 51

6 Nelson, Karen ___ 139.68 9219 66
7 Hausmann, Peggy ___ 131.61 7107 54
8 Mayer, Kathy ___ 131.14 7475 57
9 Nelson, Julie ___ 131.06 8257 63

10 Meade, Mary ___ 127.78 6517 51

11 Brand, Linda ___ 125.98 7937 63
12 Curley, LaVerne ___ 123.27 8136 66
13 Klindt, Maggie ___ 121.13 6541 54
14 Panhof, Lorriane ___ 119.33 2864 24
15 Olson, Sandra ___ 117.00 7722 66

16 Gump, Tami ___ 116.27 6976 60
17 Kehm, Gloria ___ 114.43 6866 60
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